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KRUNGTHAI BANK
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Account Details - Current Account

Account No,

Account Name

Alas Name

Ledger Balance

* Select transactions to view by:

603-6-03021-5
ImmdnaETietheandusy
b=
‘vmdoayietasin(dueu
sz

11,587.43

Transaction Date: Frarm Date 01-11-2019
Time | 00:00 »
Specific Period: .Tndny ¥
Date Teller id Transaction Code Description
21-11-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMISHO0BGE2
21-11-2019 831000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
21-11-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISH 08682
25-11-2019 571434 CDTRC 10185538/05096010842
26-11-2019 93999 BFDWT TAK TECHNICAL
26-11-20189 571652 CWTRC
26-11-2019 5716852 CWTRC
26-11-2019 571652 CWTRC
26-11-2019 a71652 CWTPC
26-11-2010 931000 BCD14 aua.nn.avih/200059
26-11-2019 931000 BCD14 #ua.nn.en#w200059
26-11-2019 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL
26-11-2019 93899 BPDWT TAK TECHMICAL
28-11-2019 19790 CWTRC
20112018 90180 CBCA SEI:0 SBR.66 ICAS

Total Cr. = 6,089,976.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

INCL R1

Currency

Account Status

Branch MName

Available Balance

Chagque No.

10404183
10404180
10404182

10404177

10404172

10404181

TAK BR.
11,587.43

fo Dats 30-11-2019

Time .24:1{]0.*

Amount
210,890.00
7,500.00
5,166,200.00
466,000.00
-201,180.00
-466,000.00
~135,730.00
-20,600.00
-15.000.00
21,545.00
217,843.00
-26,991.00
-5,186,200.00
-1,707.00

-54,360.00

Total Dr. = -6,087,778.00

Balance
210,890.00
218,390.00

5,384,590.00
5,850,590.00
5,640,400.00
5,183 400.00
5,047 670.00
5,027,070.00
5,012,070.00
5,033,615.00
5,251,458.00
5,224 467.00

58,267.00

56,560.00

2,200.00

Init Br
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108682

108682

0603

108682

108682

0503

0603

0603
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SUNAMSNSVINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

mhccou nis

Account Details - Current Account

Acoount No. 603-6-04026-1

Account Narme ‘mmdoarriRthomnulge
msdnm)

Alias Mame modoarriateain(Bulhge
nsdnm)

Ledger Balance 2,346,191.69

* Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Data; From Dste 01-11-2019
Time 00200 v

Specific Period Today v

Date Teller ld Transaction Code Description

01-11-2019 571652

01-11-2018 ames2

01-11-2018 571648

04-11-2018 90160 Unclear:2 283 650.00
SBE:2 SBR:303 ICAS

04-11-2019 20180 INCL R1
05-11-2019 540027
05-11-2019 90172 ASOF 041112562
06-11-2019 19780
06-11-2019 580372
06-11-2019 580372

= Pnbenomsiud
0D6-11-2018 582091 3171012562

07-11-2010 582091

07-11-2018 582091

133883853 88¢%¢

07-11-2019 582091

07-11-2019 580372 CWCH
08-11-2019 580372 CWCH
08-11-2019 560015 CWCH
11-11-2018 582091 CWCH

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Cheque No.

10451201

670011

10451185

10451203

670011

10451205

10451204

10451208

10451207

10451206

10451202

10451210

10451208

10451212

THB
Active

TAK BR.

2.346,191.89

Te Date 30-11-2019

Time 24:00 v

Amount
11,100.00

=7, 770.00
28,170.00
0.00
-181,550.00
-3,980.00
2,283,650.00
-5.820.00
-1,812.00
18,760.00
0.30
-4,800.00
-17.820.00
-9,400.00
-8,000.00
-13,400.00
-36,600.00

-3,290.00

Balance
1,632,789.39
1,625,019.39
1,654,180,39
1,654,180.39
1,472,630.39
1,468,659.39
3,752,309.39
3,746,480.39
3,744,577.39
3,763,337.39
3,763,337.69
3,758,537.69
3,740,717.69
3,731.317.69
3.723,317.69
3,709,917.69
3.673,317.69

3,670,027 .69

Init Br

1185

0700
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12-11-2019

12-11-2019

12-11-2019

12-11-2019

14-11-2019

14-11-2019

14-11-2019

15-11-2018

15-11-2019

18-11-20189

18-11-2018

18-11-2019

582091

570104

S5T0104

570104

582081

582091

831000

560015

582091

582081

CWCH

BCD14

CWTPC

1045121

10451214

10451213

10451216

10451215

E-PRO/M08883

10451219

10451217

Krung Thail Bank Public Company Limited

-7,212.00
-7,680.00
-11,200.00
7,910.00

-5,530.00

-3.640.00
4,000.00
3.710.00

=3,000,000.00
9,840.00

-2.442.00

10f2

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Banghkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Emall: corporate. banking@kib.co.th

3,662,815.69 0603
3,655,135.69 0603
3,643 93568 0803
3,651,B45.69 0603
3,646,315.69 0603
3,674,405.69 0603
3,670,765.69 0603
367476560 108682
3,678,475.69 1185
678,475.69 0603
688,415.69 0603

685,973.69 0603

next ¢ last ¥



suMsnsSVIng
KRUNGTHAI BANK

m;’-‘xccouﬂts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

603-6-04026-1
mmdnasiateann(luihg
msdnm)
Tnmdsamiathesn(dutige
msdAne)

2,346,191.69

* Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date:

Specific Penod:

Date
19-11-2019
19-11-2019
18-11-2019
18-11-2019
20-11-2019
20-11-2018

| 20-11-2019
21-11-2019
22-11-2019
22-11-2019
25-11-2019
25-11-2019
26-11-2018
28-11-2019
29-11-2019
29-11-2019
29-11-2019

28-11-2019

From Date 01-11-2019

Currency

Account Status

Branch Mame

Available Balance

E To

Cheque Mo.

670012

10451223

10451222

670012

10451224

10451225

10451221

Round1:CK#10451220TRCBR#1185CID 10451220

Time | 00:00 ¥
Ta:hyr v
Teller id Transaction Code Description
90160 CLCK Undlear:1,832,660.00
570104 CDCH
571652 CWTRC
571648 CWCH
20172 CLCR ASOF 19/11/2562
BT0104 CDCH
570104 CWTRC
571652 CWCH
69911851 CWCH
90155 gata CRDa
580372 CWCH
540027 CWCH
540027 CWCH
510276 CWTRC
570104 CWTRC
570104 CWTRC
570104 CWCH
560015 CWCH

10451227

10451226

10451228

10451230

10451231

10451232

10451233

10451234

Date

THE

Active

TAK BR.
2,346,191.69

Time H‘M v

Amount
0.00
54,150.00
-15,000.00
2,514.00
1,832,660.00
8,400.00
-11,200.00
-19,200.00
-13,755.00
-1,800.00
-2,180.00
-5,000.00
-43,390.00
-5,494.00
-1,500.00
-47,000.00
-31,500.00

-17,700.00

30-11-2019

Balance
685,973.69
740,123.69
T725,123.69
722 508,69

2,555,169.69
2,564,569.60
2,553,368.69
2,534,169.69
2 520,414.69

2,518,614.60

2.516,434.69 .

2,511.434.69
2,488,044,69
2,462,550.69
2 ,461,050.69
2,414,050.69
2,382 550.69

2,384,850.69

Init Br

1185



28-11-219 90180 CBCA SBK:E5 SBR:323 ICAS INCL R1 10451229 -1,005.00 2.363,845.69 0700

Total Cr. = 4,292,540.30 Total Dr. = -3,550,384.00
Total CLCK. 4,116,310.00

difirst 4 previous _20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhurmvit Road, Kong Toey Nua Subdisirict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate. bankingi@itb.co.th
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@ snmsnsvine

%ACCDU”?.S

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 603-6-03195-5

Account Namae Ao RheRn(Fuig
nsAnE)

Alias Name mondoarriateenn{dulhye
nrsdne)

Ledger Balance 420,281.51

* Select transactions to view by:

®' Transaction Date: From Date
Time
Specific Period: ijlny
Date Teller ld Transaction Code
01-11-2019 571652 CDCH
13-11-2019 CDCH
26-11-2019 831002 BCD14
26-11-2019 931000 BCD14
25-11-2019 5716852 CDTRC
259-11-2019 571652 CDTRC

Total Cr. = 62,415.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

01-11-2019

00:00 ¥

Description

TAK

TAK
TECHNICAL/200603

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Cheque No,

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukthuryit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7790, Emad: corporate. banking@kth.co.th

TAK BR.

420,281.51

To Date 30-11-2019

Time  24:00 v

Amount
652.00
50,000.00
2,119.50
6,651.00
661.50

2,331.00

Total Dr. = 0.00

1of1

Balance
325.668.01
375.668.01
377, 78751
384,438.51
385,100.01

387.431.01

Init Br

i1

108682
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